REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR TRANSFER OF INJECTION AUTHORIZATION OR TRANSFER OF SURFACE POND PERMIT KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 130 S MARKET, ROOM 2078 WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

*********	A 常 常 常 常 常 常
Check Applicable Boxes:	RECEIVERSTECTIVE Date of Transfer Oct-11987 SAS CORP COMM
[] Oil Lease: No. of Wells*	APR 28 A 11:52 - Sec 26 T 29 R /4 WYE
th Car Learn: No. of Wells	Sec 26 T 79 R /4 (WYE
A Gas Leage: No. Of Wells	
** SIDE TWO MUST BE COMPLETED **	Legal Description of Lease: 5-7
[] Saltwater Disposal Well - Docket No.	
Spot Location: feet from N/	S Line $SF_4 - 26 - 195 - 190$
feet from E/	
[] Enhanced Recovery Proj. Docket No Entire project: Yes/No	County January
Number of injection wells**	Production Zone(s) Forom to
Field Name Shriver	Injection Zone(s)

Surface Pond Permit #	it) Feet from N/S Line of Section Feet from E/W Line of Section
(API No. If Drill P	it) Feet from E/W Line of Section
Identify: Emergency Pit Burn Pit	Storage Pit Drill Pit D
*****	***********
Past Operator's License No. W/A	Contact Person:
Past Operator's Name and Address:	Phone:
willer Ash.	Date
Title Copy of Leave	Signature
New Operator's License No. 31384	Contact Person Bont Prence
New Operator's Name and Address TRIK	Oil/Gas Purchaser KG5
356 5 W 10th SP	Oil/Gas Purchaser KGS
Preto 115 67124	Date NOV-1 1987
Title fries ; dent	Signature Browld Berger
****	********
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above	request for transfer of injection authorization,
surface pond permit # has bee	en noted, approved and duly recorded in the record
of the Kansas Corporation Commission. Th	is acknowledgement of transfer pertains to Kansa:
Corporation Commission records only and d	oes not convey any ownership interest in the above
injection well(s) or pond permit.	
is acknowledged	is acknowledged as the
as the new operator and may continue to	new operator of the above named lease containing
inject fluids as authorized by Docket #	the surface pond permitted by
. Recommended action	
	DEC 0 4 1997
Date	Date CONSERVATION DIVISION
Authorized Signature	Authorized Signature
	Form T1 7/94

حا	
	C:
	\vdash
7	\Box
-	·
9	

			2												2	WELL NO. (*LEASE NAME	
															15-151-20316	API NO. (YR DRLD/PRE '67),	STATE OF THE STATE	
F	F.	F	F	F.	<u>্</u>	F	F	Į.	Į.	F	F.	F:	F:	F	? & C.	FOOTAGE FROM (i.e. FSL=Fee	*LOCATION:	MUST BE FI
FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL	Circle FSL/FNL /320	GE FROM SECTION LINE FSL=Feet from South		MUST BE FILED FOR ALL WELLS
FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	Circle FEL/FWL	Line)		FLS
															Gas	TYPE OF WELL (OIL/GAS INJ/WSW)		
								-							thou.	WELL STATU (PROD/TA'D ABANDONED		TT //9

A SEPARATE SHEET MAY BE ATTACHED IF NECESSARY

*When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for

ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe) Notary Public ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsokCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CONTINUE AND			A POTATO PUBLIC, State of Kansas THELMA BOATZ Notary Public Notary Public 10 APR 28 A 152	
TATE OF	ATTA ATTA OF		11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
TATE OF	COUNTY OF		ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL OF OLD A	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe) For commission expires Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)	he foregoing instrument wa	as acknowledged befo	ON MOINT DOAL (RBOKCONE)	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KeOkCoNe) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this			und	9
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsokCoNe) By Commission expires Notary Public ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsokCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsokCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsokCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsokCoNe) AND Commission expires Notary Public Notary Public ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsokCoNe)				_
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsokCoNe) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsokCoNe) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	ly commission expires			
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (No of Active of Count) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (No of Count)				
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Keokcont) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Keokcont) By AUDE For All Commission expires ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Keokcont) By AUDE For All Compared With Record of The Rec	TATE OF			
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Keokcont) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Keokcont) By AUDE But A Commission expires ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Keokcont)	OUNTY OF	3. 1.1	ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KackCone)	
Notary Public ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Keokcone) This instrument was acknowledged before me this day of County County This instrument was did for recorded in Book Add Decided for the recorded for the	ie foregoing instrument wa	s acknowledged befor	ore me this day of	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (MCONCONE)			and	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION WIND Secretary When recorded, return to the record of this office. When recorded, return to the record of this office. When recorded, return to the record of this office. ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION WAS SECRETARY OF THE OFFICE CORPORATION O				Ü,
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Keoleconic) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Marcher of this office) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Marcher office) ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Marche	v commission expires			
PROM Part County Page 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1			Notary Public	
PROM Part County Page 1 19 1 19 1 19 1 19 1 19 1 19 1 19 1	ATE OF			
PROM Part County Page 1 19 1 19 1 19 1 19 1 19 1 19 1 19 1	UNTY OF .		ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL OF ALL	
OIL AND GAS LEASE FROM Date Date Date Date No. of Acres No. of Acres County This instrument was filed for record on the 20 any of OCTOB Page 1970. This instrument was filed for recorded this office. By ANDREAD DATE OF County When recorded, return to When recorded, return to When recorded, return to Criving Omngared With Record	foregoing instrument was	acknowledged before	ra me this	
OIL AND GAS LEASE FROM Date Date Date Date Date TO TO Section Twp. Rge No. of Acres County County This instrument was filed for record on the Addity of Acres of this office. By XINDERLY Deads of this office. When recorded, return to When recorded, return to When recorded, return to Conjugated With Record				_
Pate PROM Pate PROM Pate Section Twp Rec. 19 AND COUNTY Twp Rec. 19 Section Twp Rec. 19 AND COUNTY Twp Rec. 19 Section Twp Rec. 19 Section Twp Rec. 19 AND COUNTY Twp Rec. 19 Section Twp Rec. 19 AND COUNTY Twp Rec. 19 Section Twp Rec. 19 AND COUNTY Twp Rec. 19 Section Twp Rec. 19 AND COUNTY Twp Rec. 19 Section Twp Rec. 19 AND COUNTY Twp Rec. 19 Section Twp Rec. 19 AND COUNTY Twp Rec. 19 Section Twp Rec. 19 AND COUNTY Twp Rec. 19 AND	commission expires	•		
OIL AND GAS LEASE FROM Date Section Twp. Ren. No. of Acres. Term No. of Acres. Term County This instrument was filed for record on the QQ at A:25 octock Am. and duy recorded in Book AdA Page AdA Page AdA When recorded this office. By ADDREW With Record When recorded. return to Compared With Record				
PROM TO TO Date Section Twp. R No. of Arres County This instrument was filed for records of this office. The Book AUS COUNTY When recorded, return to When recorded return to Crivinal Compared With Records of Wit			Notary Fubile	
PROM TO TO Date Section Twp. R No. of Arres County This instrument was filed for records of this office. The Book AUS COUNTY When recorded, return to When recorded return to Crivinal Compared With Records of Wit				
PROM TO TO TO Date Section Twp. R No. of Arres County This instrument was filed for records of this office. The records of this office. When recorded, return to When recorded with Records With With With With With With With With				
PROM TO TO TO Date Section Twp. R No. of Arres County This instrument was filed for records of this office. The Book Add Page To The records of this office. When recorded, return to Crivinal Compared With Rec	I I	T Ti		
PROM TO TO Date Section Twp. R No. of Arres County This instrument was filed for records of this office. The Book AUS COUNTY When recorded, return to When recorded return to Crivinal Compared With Records of Wit]]			Ī
PROM TO TO TO Date Section Twp. R No. of Arres County This instrument was filed for records of this office. The records of this office. When recorded, return to When recorded with Records With With Records With Reco	SE	19	of the 29 of 1 Deeds.	
OIL AN Section This instrument This instrument Any of Acres This instrument This instrument Any of Acres When recorded return Caringal Acres Any of Acres To Acres T	EASE	. 19	d on the 29 d on the 29 d of the 20 d of the 20 d of the 29 d of the 29 d of the 29 d of t	
OIL AN Section This instrument This instrument Any of Acres This instrument This instrument Any of Acres This instrument When recorded, return Chicipal and Chicago and Chicag	LEASE	61 .		2
OIL AN STATE OF This instrument This instrument The records of this off When recorded, return When recorded, return This instrument Th	AS LEASE	. 19		Direction of the last of the l
OIL AN Section This instrument This i	GAS LEASE	61.		
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR COUNTY Section OF This ir AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR COUNTY Section OF This ir AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR COUNTY Section OF This ir AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR COUNTY SECTION AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CO	D GAS LEASE	. 19	ared With Rec	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR COUNTY Section OF This ir AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR COUNTY Section OF This ir AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR COUNTY Section OF This ir AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR COUNTY SECTION AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CO	ND GAS LEASE	. 19	ared With Rec	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR COUNTY Section OF OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CONTRACT AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR ACKNOWLEDGMENT	AND GAS LEASE	61 .	ared With Rec	The second secon
E OFACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Kach Canha)	IL AND GAS LEASE	61.	ared With Rec	
E OFACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KnOb.Co.No.)	OIL AND GAS LEASE FROM	61.	ared With Rec	
TY OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KeOkCoNo)	OIL AND		ared With Rec	Division many possible of the contract of the
TY OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KeOkCaNa)	OIL AND		ared With Rec	Divort men and more and
TY OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KeOkCaNa)	OIL AND		ared With Rec	Divort man and income
TY OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KeOkCaNa)	OIL AND		ared With Rec	
TY OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KeOkCaNa)	OIL AND		ared With Rec	Divort men pomotion and
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KeOkCaNa)	OIL AND		ared With Rec	Diversity and the same of the
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KeOkCaNa)	OIL AND		ared With Rec	Divort men condition of
TY OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)	OIL AND		ared With Rec	Divone man a condition on the
	OIL AND		Section Twp. R No. of Acres County STATE OF COUNTY County PRO H County PRO H This instrument was filed for record as of OCTOBLE at A:35 o-clock PM., and of in Book AU Page 12 the records of this office. When recorded, return to Criving Compared With Records August 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980	Divort men appetition and

Notary Public

63U (Rev. 1981)





	OIL AND GAS LE	ASE	316-264-9344 + P O Box 793 + Wichita + S 87201-0793
AGREEMENT, Made and entered into the _	5th day of March		, 96
	cant County Bank, as Trus	tee of the Kelly Po	rter Trust
	MAMSAS CAD	LU December	
		r cuffi	
	1998 400 20	A-11	
whose mailing address isBox_388,	llysses, KS 67880	A 11: 52 hereinnfte	er called Lessor (whether one or more).
TRI-K VENTURES	, INC.		
			hereinafter caller Lessee:
Lessor, in consideration of On	Dollar	Dollars (\$ 1.00	in hand paid, receipt of which
purpose of investigeting, exploring, prospecting injecting gas, water, other fluids, and air into subtherron to produce, save, take care of, trest, manuproducts manufactured therefrom, and housing an interest, therein situated in County of	urface strata laving nine lines storing oil build	i, ilquic hydrocarbons, all gases, and ing tanks, power stations, telephone litid hydrocarbons, gases and their respense described land, together with any respense of the hydrocarbons of	their respective constituent products.
The South Half	(S/2) of the Southwest Qu	narter (SW/4)	
	200	00	
In Section Township	29S Renge 14W	and containing 80	acres, more or less, and all
Subject to the provisions herein contained, the oil. liquid hydrocarbons, gas or other respective control in consideration of the premises the said less	is lease shall remain in force for a term of 1 satisfies the satisfies and agrees:	'ear years from this date teatled : p	3, 1996, rimary term"), and as long thereafter i is pooled.
1st. To deliver to the credit of lessor, free o from the lessed premises.	cost, in the pipe line to which lessee may connect	wells on said land, the equal one-eighth	(%) part of all oil produced and saved
2nd. To pay lessor for gas of whatsoever n ut the market price at the well, tbut, as to gas sold b premises, or in the manufacture of products therefro us royalty One Dollar (\$1.00) per year per net mine meaning of the preceding paragraph.	n, said payments to be made monthly. Where gas	he proceeds received by lessee from suc- from a well producing gas only is not a	h sales), for the gas sold, used off the
This lease may be maintained during the p of this lease or any extension thereof, the leasee sha lound in paying quantities, this lease shall continue	nd be in force with like effect as if such well had b	ith ressonable diligence and dispatch, s een completed within the term of years	and if oil or gas, or either of them, be first mentioned.
If said lessor owns a less interest in the ab he said lessor only in the proportion which lessor's i	ve described land than the entire and undivided	fee simple estate therein, then the royal	ties herein provided for shall be paid
	gas, oil and water produced on said land for lesse	e's operation thereon, except water from	the wells of lessor.
No well shall be drilled nearer than 200 feet	the house or harn now on said premises without	written consent of lessor.	
Leasee shall pay for damages caused by lease Leasee shall have the right at any time to re-	e's operations to growing crops on said land. nove all machinery and fixtures placed on said pre-	nises, including the right to draw and r	emove casing
	ted, and the privilege of assigning in whole or in no change in the ownership of the land or assignment or a true copy thereof, in case leases a	part is expressly allowed, the covenar	nts hereof shall extend to their heirs.
Lessee may at any time execute and deliver	to lessor or place of record a release or releases of	overing any portion or portions of the	above described premises and thereby
surrender this lease as to such portion or portions an All express or implied covenants of this leas in whole or in part, nor lessee held liable in damage Regulation.	shall be subject to all Federal and State Laws F	wassilius Ondone Bules on Beautations of	and this lease shall not be terminated, reult of, any such Law, Order Rule or
Lessur hereby warrants and agrees to defend only mortgages, taxes or other liens on the above de- signed lessors, for themselves and their heirs, succe on and right of dower and homestead may in any we	SOTS And assigns, hereby surrender and release a	y lessor, and he subrogated to the right Il right of dower and homestead in the	
	t and power to pool or combine the acreage cover- nit is necessary or advisable to do so in order der and that may be produced from and premisea, an oil well, or into a unit or units not exceeding 8 which the land herein leased is situated an instr- prosee acreep the payment of royalities on product roduction is had from this lease, whether the well eview on moduction from a unit an openied only.	d by this lease or any portion thereof w to properly develop and operate said such pooling to be of tracts contiguous 40 acres each in the event of a gas well ment identifying and describing the p ion from the pooled unit, as if it were or wells be located on the premises cove units portion of the provider, stinulated.	lease premises so as to promote the to one another and to be into a unit i. Lessee shall execute in writing and socied acreage. The entire acreage so neluded in this lease. If production is
In the event of drilling to backfill all slushpit reasonably possible to i	, level the location and	restore the surface	
		4	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned e	secute this instrument as of the day and year first	above written.	
		KELLY PORTER TRUST	1
	BY:	Kot Caleva	, T. O.
		or Grant County Ban	k, Trustee